Plac

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CK Ornen

\
\
Nr
422
415
414
409
417
453
416
418
419
462
420
463
460
459
458
411
408
407
457
410
405
423
412
406

461

Fornamn

Viktor
Janne
Christer
Lasse
André
Kalvis
Maud
Tom
Anders
Robert
Martin
Mikael
Peter
Fredrik
Christian
Monica
Lars
Kenneth
Jorgen
Mattias
Jonas
Peter
Peter
Karin

Anton

Sjalevadsfjarden runt 2014

110 km

Efternamn

Andersson
Steneberg
Helmersson
Olausson
Malmfjord
Kons
Steneberg
Pietila
Backman
Astrom
Gunhaga
Lindnord
Sjélund
Norlin
Chanderby
Bystedt
Norén
Gustafsson
Widmark
Westin
Aretorn
Wiberg
Gustavsson
Sellgren

Niederbach

Klubb

Ostersund CK

Gimonas CK

Vannas CK

Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna
Gimonas CK

Gimonas CK

Gimonas CK

Gimonas CK

Harndsand CK

CK Ornen

Gimonas CK

Team Peak Performens
Gottne

Umea

Gimonas CK
Harndsands CK
Converflex

Harndsands CK

O-vik

Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna
Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna
Hoga Kusten Cyklisterna
Sundsvall

Sjalevad

CK Ornen

Sidalav?2

Resultat

02:57:14

02:57:16

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:00:15

03:18:41

03:18:42

03:19:04

03:22:18

03:39:04

03:40:25

03:49:20

03:59:08

04:20:01

00:00:00

Anmarkn.

Brot



Plac

26

27

28

29

30

Nr

402

403

421

75

65

Fornamn

Anders
Anders
Erik
Johan

Jimmy

Efternamn

N&stréom
Sellgren
From
Westberg

Andersson

Listan utskriven

Klubb

Sjalevad

Sjalevad

Gimanas

Forsmo IF

den 1 september 2014

Sida2av?2

Resultat

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:48:51

01:57:23

Anmarkn.

Brot
Brot
Ej tid
fel tid

fel tid

21:15:29



